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se00in uniter einem guten Stem!



CREW – LIST 


	Charterer’s Name:
	

	
	

	Charter Periode:
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Cruising Area
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Namn och Förnamn
Name + Surname

Name + Vorname
	födelsedatum

date of birth

   Geburtsdatum
	Pass nummer

passport - No.

Reisepaß - Nr.
	medborgerskap
nationality

Staatsbürgerschaft

	1
	Skipper
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	Arrival: 
 Airport ______________ Date _________ Time_______ Flight No _________

Departure :  Airport _______________ Date _________  Time_______  Flight No _________



	Transfer gewünscht?
	

	Ja:
	

	Nein:
	


YACHTCHARTER MÜLLER

4030 Linz, Haiderstraße 14

Tel 0732 / 65 10 05 Fax 0

e-mail: sail@mueller-yacht-linz.at

